
@ Midrange
Joint Opening

Temperature "A"(6" x 12" Legs - 90 Degree)
Directional ChangesModel Number

41101
41102
41103
41104
41105
41106
41107
41108
41109
41110
41111
41112
41113
41114
41115
41116
41117
41118
41119

Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-050 90 Deg Trans 1/2" (12)
3/4" (19)
1" (25)

1-1/4" (32)
1-1/2" (38)
1-3/4" (45)

2" (51)
2-1/4" (57)
2-1/2" (64)
2-3/4" (70)

3" (76)
3-1/4" (82)
3-1/2" (89)
3-3/4" (95)

4" (102)
4-1/4" (108)
4-1/2" (114)
4-3/4" (120)

5" (127)

( ) - Denotes Millimeters

Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-075 90 Deg Trans
Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-100 90 Deg Trans
Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-125 90 Deg Trans
Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-150 90 Deg Trans
Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-175 90 Deg Trans
Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-200 90 Deg Trans
Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-225 90 Deg Trans
Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-250 90 Deg Trans
Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-275 90 Deg Trans
Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-300 90 Deg Trans
Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-325 90 Deg Trans
Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-350 90 Deg Trans
Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-375 90 Deg Trans
Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-400 90 Deg Trans
Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-425 90 Deg Trans
Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-450 90 Deg Trans
Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-475 90 Deg Trans
Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-500 90 Deg Trans

Note:

1.) #41101 to #41104 have 2 ribs, all
remaining Model Numbers have 3 ribs.

2.) 90° Transitions are Coated on both
sides for use as Inside or Outside 90°
transitions.  (Single sided option available
upon request.)

REVISION NO:

DRAWING NO:

SHEET  NO:

Watson Bowman Acme
95 Pineview Drive Amherst, NY 14228

phone: (716) 691-7566  fax: (716) 691-9239
www.watsonbowmanacme.com

Information provided herein, including but not limited to, any drawing, design, photograph, graphic, or statement(s) ("Materials") are proprietary and the property of
Watson Bowman Acme Corporation ("Company").  Reproduction, translation, or reduction to any electronic medium or machine readable form, in whole or part, is

strictly prohibited, except for the express purpose for which it has been furnished, without prior written consent of Company.  All Materials contained herein are
provided by Company for information purposes only.  Company reserves the right to amend or withdraw any information contained in the Materials without notice.  All
technical or other advice by Company, whether verbal or written, concerning products, or the use of products in specific situations ("Advice") is given by Company and

is used at the Users own risk.

DRAWING DESCRIPTION:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT LOCATION:

DATE: MODEL: HFS08/01/2023
A34930

3

-

WBAsic®Horizontal Foam Seal

-

-


	Sheets and Views
	Layout3


