

## () - Denotes Millimeters

Model Number	Directional Changes (6" x 12" Legs - 90 Degree)	Joint Opening @ Midrange Temperature "A"
41101	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-050 90 Deg Trans	1/2" (12)
41102	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-075 90 Deg Trans	3/4" (19)
41103	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-100 90 Deg Trans	1" (25)
41104	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-125 90 Deg Trans	1-1/4" (32)
41105	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-150 90 Deg Trans	1-1/2" (38)
41106	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-175 90 Deg Trans	1-3/4" (45)
41107	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-200 90 Deg Trans	2" (51)
41108	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-225 90 Deg Trans	2-1/4" (57)
41109	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-250 90 Deg Trans	2-1/2" (64)
41110	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-275 90 Deg Trans	2-3/4" (70)
41111	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-300 90 Deg Trans	3" (76)
41112	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-325 90 Deg Trans	3-1/4" (82)
41113	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-350 90 Deg Trans	3-1/2" (89)
41114	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-375 90 Deg Trans	3-3/4" (95)
41115	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-400 90 Deg Trans	4" (102)
41116	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-425 90 Deg Trans	4-1/4" (108)
41117	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-450 90 Deg Trans	4-1/2" (114)
41118	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-475 90 Deg Trans	4-3/4" (120)
41119	Horizontal Foam Seal HFS-500 90 Deg Trans	5" (127)

## Note:

- 1.) #41101 to #41104 have 2 ribs, all remaining Model Numbers have 3 ribs.
- 2.) 90° Transitions are Coated on both sides for use as Inside or Outside 90° transitions. (Single sided option available upon request.)

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT LOCATION:

DRAWING DESCRIPTION:

WBAsic®Horizontal Foam Seal

Watson Bowman Acme

Watson Bowman Acme 95 Pineview Drive Amherst, NY 14228 phone: (716) 691-7566 fax: (716) 691-9239 www.watsonbowmanacme.com



BUILDING TRUST

RUST

DRAWING NO:

REVISION NO

SHEET NO:

A34930

DATE: 08/01/2023 MODEL: HFS

Information provided herein, including but not limited to, any drawing, design, photograph, graphic, or statement(s) ("Materials") are proprietary and the property of Watson Bowman Acme Corporation ("Company"). Reproduction, translation, or reduction to any electronic medium or machine readable form, in whole or part, is strictly prohibited, except for the express purpose for which it has been furnished, without prior written consent of Company. All Materials contained herein are provided by Company for information purposes only. Company reserves the right to amend or withdraw any information contained in the Materials without notice. All technical or other advice by Company, whether verbal or written, concerning products, or the use of products in specific situations ("Advice") is given by Company and is used at the Users own risk.